

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6622 OF 2001

BABULAL DHOLPURIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

I.A.No.....(Appln.for clarification/directions)

Date: 08/12/2006 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.M.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)12-14

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

Mrs.Biji Rajesh, Adv.

Mr.Kapil Saxena, Adv.

For R 3

Mrs.Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

For R 4

Mr.Manish Mohan, Adv.

Mr.B.M.Prasad, Adv.

for Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

Respondent-In-Person

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr.Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Ms.Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders on IAs.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)

Court Master Court Master