

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 6 6 2 2 O F 2 0 0 1

BA BU L A L DHOL P U R I A

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDI A AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party and office report)

WI T H S L P (C) NO. 2 0 0 7 5 - 2 0 0 7 6 of 2 0 0 4

Date: 1 5 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AF T A B ALA M

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. B. S u n i t a Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Kir a n Bha rdwaj, Adv.

Mr. B. K . Pr a s a d, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mrs.R ach a n a Joshi Issar, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog ,Adv

Respondent- in-person

Mr. Ugra Shan k a r P r a s a d ,Adv

Respondent- In- Per son ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahr a ,Adv

Ms. Rekh a P a ndey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Not today.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master